Reconstitution of Parents Teacher Association, St. Anthony's School, Rahrai 2024-25

SI	Name	Father's Name/ Spouse Name	Address	Contact No.	Occupation	Designation
1	Mr. Roy Mathews T	Mr. T A Mathews	Dugawar, Sambhal	9400320226	Executive Director, GMVS	Manager
2	Mrs. Prabha Habil	Mr. Habil Gregoree	Rahrai	7903447057	Principal	Secretary
3	Mrs. Vichitra Tyagi	Mr. Satyendra Tyagi	Gangeshwar ri, Amroha	8899976519	Asst. Teacher	Member
4	Mr. Rahul Tyagi	Mr. Mangeshwar Tyagi	Rahra, Amroha	7505701794	Farmer (Parent)	Member
5	Mr. Rafi	Mr. Mohd Ismail	Rahra, Amroha	9761262422	Farmer (Parent)	Member
6	Mrs. Hemalin	Mr. Rajasekhar	Jadwar, Gunnur	9361702453	Headmistress, St. Anthony's School, Jadwar	Member
7	Mrs. Shimmna	Mr. Vinothees	Dugawar, Sambhal	9677352478	Principal, St. Anthony's School, Asmoli	Member
8.	Mr. Rajan Bernard	Mr. bernard Joseph Pande	Rahra, Amroha	9973577759	Asst. Teacher	Member
9	Mr. B K Bharadwaj	Mr. Jholar Bhadaraj	Rahra, Amroha	9411150475	Social Worker	Member
10	Mr. Chandrakantha Giri	Mr. Gadadhar Giri	Rahra, Amroha	9528051421	Social Worker (Parent)	Member
11	Mr. Krishna Kumar Gupta	Mr. Satya Narayan Gupta	Rahra, Amroha	9411097577	Social Worker	Member

THE MANAGER
ST. ANTHONY'S SCHOOL
VIII. Rehrei, P.O. Rahra,
Dist Amroha (U.P.)

THE PRINCIPAL
ST. ANTHONY'S SCHOOL
VIII Rahrai, P.O. Rahra,
Dist. Amroha (U.P.)